
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

wwwwww..iirriissss..ccoomm  
  

TTeell::  ++11  994411--337733--552288  
  

VVPP--7755  SSEERRIIEESS  IIRR  VVIIEEWWIINNGG  PPOORRTT    
PPAARRTTSS  LLIISSTT  

((OOccttoobbeerr  22000066))  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
VP-75 -1.0 FRONT COVER 
VP-75 -1.1 FRONT COVER SCREW 
VP-75 -2.0 COVER GASKET 
VP-75 -3.0 MAIN BODY 
VP-75 -4.1 CaF2 LENS 
VP-75 -4.2 ZnSe LENS 
VP-75 -4.3 Ge LENS 
VP-75 -4.4 Al2O3 LENS 
VP-75 -5.2 LENS GASKET 
VP-75 -5.3 MAIN BODY GASKET 
VP-75 -6.0 RETAINING RING 
VP-75 -7.0 SCREWS M4X10 
VP-75 -7.1 SCREWS M4X18 
VP-75 -8.0 FIXINGS M4X18 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
VP-75 -1.0 FRONT COVER 
VP-75 -1.1 FRONT COVER SCREW 
VP-75 -2.0 COVER GASKET 
VP-75 -3.0 MAIN BODY 
VP-75 –IR2 IR2 LENS ASSEMBLY 
VP-75 -5.2 LENS GASKET 
VP-75 -5.3 MAIN BODY GASKET 
VP-75 -6.0 RETAINING RING 
VP-75 -7.0 SCREWS M4X10 
VP-75 -7.1 SCREWS M4X18 
VP-75 -8.0 FIXINGS M4X18 



 
 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
VP-75 -1.0 FRONT COVER 
VP-75 -1.1 FRONT COVER SCREW 
VP-75 -2.0 COVER GASKET 
VP-75 -3.0 MAIN BODY 
VP-75 – 4.0 IP2X GRILL ASSEMBLY 
VP-75 -5.2 LENS GASKET 
VP-75 -5.3 MAIN BODY GASKET 
VP-75 -6.0 RETAINING RING 
VP-75 -7.0 SCREWS M4X10 
VP-75 -7.1 SCREWS M4X18 
VP-75 -8.0 FIXINGS M4X18 


